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All mounting instructions are available on 
thule.com > Products > RV accessories > Awnings > Product > Technical Information

Thule Omnistor 2000
Small vehicles

Information

Specs

•	Operated manually and retracted automatically (roll-in system). 
•	Fitted with a manual lock system and a security lock: awning cannot be opened until the safety lock is released.
•	 Ideal for caravans. smaller vehicles and passenger vehicles.

•	Thule Windscreen
•	Thule Safari Room
•	Thule Rain Blocker side panels (only on the VW T4)
•	Thule Hold Down Kit
•	Thule LED Strip

•	 Installation	 into the existing rail or using the special adapters
•	Awning’s length	 1.90m up to 3m
•	Fabric projection	 1.30m up to 2.15m
•	Cassette colours	 White
•	Fabric colours	 04 – Alaska grey
		  22 – Uni grey
•	Weight	 11kg up to 17.50kg

Related products

Product references Thule Omnistor 2000

PRODUCT REF. CASSETTE FABRIC LENGTH PROJECTION NET WEIGHT

307401 white 04 Alaska Grey 1.90m 1.30m 11kg

307404 white 22 Uni Grey 1.90m 1.30m 11kg

307407 white 04 Alaska Grey 2.60m 2.00m 14.5kg

307410 white 22 Uni Grey 2.60m 2.00m 14.5kg

307413 white 04 Alaska Grey 3.00m 2.15m 17.5kg

307416 white 22 Uni Grey 3.00m 2.15m 17.5kg
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Spare parts Thule Omnistor 2000

ART.NR. DESCRIPTION

1 1500600742 MAIN HOUSING 2000 1.90M

1500600743 MAIN HOUSING 2000 2.60M

1500600744 MAIN HOUSING 2000 3.00M

2 1500600745 COVER LEAD RAIL 2000 1.90M

1500600746 COVER LEAD RAIL 2000 2.60M

1500600747 COVER LEAD RAIL 2000 3.00M

3 1500600748 INSIDE LEAD RAIL 2000 1.90M

1500600749 INSIDE LEAD RAIL 2000 2.60M

1500600750 INSIDE LEAD RAIL 2000 3.00M

4 1500600751 ROLLER TUBE 2000 1.90M

1500600752 ROLLER TUBE 2000 2.60M

1500600753 ROLLER TUBE 2000 3.00M

5 1500602325 FABRIC 1.90M 2000 04

1500600758 FABRIC 1.90M 2000 22 RAL 9002

1500602326 FABRIC 2,60M 2000 04

1500600762 FABRIC 2,60M 2000 22 RAL 9002

1500602180 FABRIC 3,00M 2000 04

1500600767 FABRIC 3.00M 2000 22 RAL 9002

6 1500601196 LH COVER ASSY OMNISTOR 2000

7 1500601197 RH COVER ASSY OMNISTOR 2000

8 1500601198 LH+RH END PLATE LEAD RAIL 2000
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All mounting instructions are available on 
thule.com > Products > RV accessories > Awnings > Product > Technical Information

ART.NR. DESCRIPTION

9 1500601199 LH + RH TORSION ASSY 2000

10 1500601588 SUPPORT ARM V2 1.90M

1500601960 SUPPORT ARM V2 2.60M XL

1500601611 SUPPORT ARM V2 3.00M

12 1500601323 LH RAFTER ARM ASSY 1.90M 2000

1500601324 LH RAFTER ARM ASSY 2.60M 2000

1500601325 LH RAFTER ARM ASSY 3.00M 2000

13 1500601326 RH RAFTER ARM ASSY 2000 1.90M

1500601327 RH RAFTER ARM ASSY 2000 2.60M

1500601328 RH RAFTER ARM ASSY 2000 3.00M
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All mounting instructions are available on 
thule.com > Products > RV accessories > Awnings > Product > Technical Information

Thule Omnistor 5003
Forever classic

Information

Specs

•	Designed to perfectly fit any recreational vehicle.
•	Flat adapter delivered as standard. Special adapters for wall mounting need to be ordered separately  
	 (see further on in this chapter). 
•	Unique Thule Double lock system prevents the awning from opening while the vehicle is moving. This locking  

system is working automaticaly when closing the awning.
•	Front profile with drainage system.
•	Tension arm supplied as standard with all awnings over 4.00m in length.
•	Adjustable angle for increased horizontal opening. 
•	Perfect for vehicles where the awning is fitted just above the door.

•	Thule Windscreen
•	Thule Safari Panorama
•	Thule Safari Residence
•	Thule Rain & Sun blocker side and front panels
•	Thule LED strip
•	Thule Hold down side strap kit
•	Thule Sealing rubber
•	Thule Tension rafters

•	 Installation	 wall-mounted
•	Awning’s length	 1.90m up to 4.50m
•	Fabric projection	 From 1.40m up to 2.50m
•	Cassette colours	 White
		  Anodised
		  Anthracite - from 3.00m - only with fabric 31 (Mystic Grey)
•	Fabric colours	 31 – Mystic grey
		  32 – Sapphire blue
		  03 – Blue sky
		  04 – Alaska grey
		  22 – Uni grey
•	The fabric is welded to allow a perfect waterproof and long-lasting awning 
	 (no stitching)
•	Weight	 15kg up to 33.20kg

Related products
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Product references Thule Omnistor 5003

PRODUCT REF. CASSETTE FABRIC LENGTH PROJECTION NET WEIGHT

308609 anodised 03 Blue Sky 1.95m 1.40m 15kg

308610 anodised 04 Alaska Grey 1.95m 1.40m 15kg

308614 anodised 31 Mystic Grey 1.95m 1.40m 15kg

308615 anodised 32 Sapphire Blue 1.95m 1.40m 15kg

308539 white 03 Blue Sky 1.95m 1.40m 15kg

308540 white 04 Alaska Grey 1.95m 1.40m 15kg

308545 white 22 Uni Grey 1.95m 1.40m 15kg

308547 white 31 Mystic Grey 1.95m 1.40m 15kg

308548 white 32 Sapphire Blue 1.95m 1.40m 15kg

308616 anodised 03 Blue Sky 2.35m 1.80m 18kg

308617 anodised 04 Alaska Grey 2.35m 1.80m 18kg

308621 anodised 31 Mystic Grey 2.35m 1.80m 18kg

308622 anodised 32 Sapphire Blue 2.35m 1.80m 18kg

308549 white 03 Blue Sky 2.35m 1.80m 18kg

308550 white 04 Alaska Grey 2.35m 1.80m 18kg

308555 white 22 Uni Grey 2.35m 1.80m 18kg

308557 white 31 Mystic Grey 2.35m 1.80m 18kg

308558 white 32 Sapphire Blue 2.35m 1.80m 18kg

308629 anodised 32 Sapphire Blue 2.65m 2.00m 20kg

308623 anodised 03 Blue Sky 2.65m 2.00m 20kg

308624 anodised 04 Alaska Grey 2.65m 2.00m 20kg

308628 anodised 31 Mystic Grey 2.65m 2.00m 20kg

308559 white 03 Blue Sky 2.65m 2.00m 20kg

308560 white 04 Alaska Grey 2.65m 2.00m 20kg

308565 white 22 Uni Grey 2.65m 2.00m 20kg

308567 white 31 Mystic Grey 2.65m 2.00m 20kg

308568 white 32 Sapphire Blue 2.65m 2.00m 20kg

308630 anodised 03 Blue Sky 3.05m 2.50m 23kg

308631 anodised 04 Alaska Grey 3.05m 2.50m 23kg

308635 anodised 31 Mystic Grey 3.05m 2.50m 23kg

308636 anodised 32 Sapphire Blue 3.05m 2.50m 23kg

306595 anthracite 31 Mystic Grey 3.05m 2.50m 23.0kg

308569 white 03 Blue Sky 3.05m 2.50m 23kg

308570 white 04 Alaska Grey 3.05m 2.50m 23kg

308575 white 22 Uni Grey 3.05m 2.50m 23kg

308577 white 31 Mystic Grey 3.05m 2.50m 23kg

308578 white 32 Sapphire Blue 3.05m 2.50m 23kg

308637 anodised 03 Blue Sky 3.55m 2.50m 26kg

308638 anodised 04 Alaska Grey 3.55m 2.50m 26kg

308642 anodised 31 Mystic Grey 3.55m 2.50m 26kg

308643 anodised 32 Sapphire Blue 3.55m 2.50m 26kg

306596 anthracite 31 Mystic Grey 3.55m 2.50m 23.0kg

308579 white 03 Blue Sky 3.55m 2.50m 26kg

308580 white 04 Alaska Grey 3.55m 2.50m 26kg
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All mounting instructions are available on 
thule.com > Products > RV accessories > Awnings > Product > Technical Information

PRODUCT REF. CASSETTE FABRIC LENGTH PROJECTION NET WEIGHT

308585 white 22 Uni Grey 3.55m 2.50m 26kg

308587 white 31 Mystic Grey 3.55m 2.50m 26kg

308588 white 32 Sapphire Blue 3.55m 2.50m 26kg

308644 anodised 03 Blue Sky 4.05m 2.50m 30.2kg

308645 anodised 04 Alaska Grey 4.05m 2.50m 30.2kg

308649 anodised 31 Mystic Grey 4.05m 2.50m 30.2kg

308650 anodised 32 Sapphire Blue 4.05m 2.50m 30.2kg

306597 anthracite 31 Mystic Grey 4.05m 2.50m 23.0kg

308589 white 03 Blue Sky 4.05m 2.50m 30.2kg

308590 white 04 Alaska Grey 4.05m 2.50m 30.2kg

308595 white 22 Uni Grey 4.05m 2.50m 30.2kg

308597 white 31 Mystic Grey 4.05m 2.50m 30.2kg

308598 white 32 Sapphire Blue 4.05m 2.50m 30.2kg

308651 anodised 03 Blue Sky 4.55m 2.50m 33.2kg

308652 anodised 04 Alaska Grey 4.55m 2.50m 33.2kg

308656 anodised 31 Mystic Grey 4.55m 2.50m 33.2kg

308657 anodised 32 Sapphire Blue 4.55m 2.50m 33.2kg

308599 white 03 Blue Sky 4.55m 2.50m 33.2kg

308600 white 04 Alaska Grey 4.55m 2.50m 33.2kg

308605 white 22 Uni Grey 4.55m 2.50m 33.2kg

308607 white 31 Mystic Grey 4.55m 2.50m 33.2kg

308608 white 32 Sapphire Blue 4.55m 2.50m 33.2kg
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Spare parts Thule Omnistor 5003

ART.NR. DESCRIPTION

1 1500601790 ROLLER TUBE 48 5002/5003 -1.9M

1500601791 ROLLER TUBE 48 5002/5003 -2,3M

1500601792 ROLLER TUBE 48 5002/5003 -2,6M

1500601793 ROLLER TUBE 48 5002/5003 -3,0M

1500601794 ROLLER Tubfdbdfb

1500601795 ROLLER TUBE 52 5003 -4,00M

1500601796 ROLLER TUBE 52 5003 -4,50M

2 1500601546 MAIN HOUSING 5003 1.90M

1500601547 MAIN HOUSING 5003 2.30M

1500601548 MAIN HOUSING 5003 2.60M

1500601549 MAIN HOUSING 5003 3.00M

1500601550 MAIN HOUSING 5003 3.50M

1500601551 MAIN HOUSING 5003 4.00M

1500601552 MAIN HOUSING 5003 4.50M

1500601567 MAIN HOUSING 5003 ANO 1.90M

1500601568 MAIN HOUSING 5003 ANO 2.30M

1500601569 MAIN HOUSING 5003 ANO 2.60M

1500601570 MAIN HOUSING 5003 ANO 3.00M

1500601571 MAIN HOUSING 5003 ANO 3.50M

1500601572 MAIN HOUSING 5003 ANO 4.00M

1500601573 MAIN HOUSING 5003 ANO 4.50M
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All mounting instructions are available on 
thule.com > Products > RV accessories > Awnings > Product > Technical Information

ART.NR. DESCRIPTION

3 1500601553 ROOF HOUSING 5003 1.90M

1500601554 ROOF HOUSING 5003 2.30M

1500601555 ROOF HOUSING 5003 2.60M

1500601556 ROOF HOUSING 5003 3.00M

1500601557 ROOF HOUSING 5003 3.50M

1500601558 ROOF HOUSING 5003 4.00M

1500601559 ROOF HOUSING 5003 4.50M

1500601574 ROOF HOUSING 5003 ANO 1.90M

1500601575 ROOF HOUSING 5003 ANO 2.30M

1500601576 ROOF HOUSING 5003 ANO2.60M

1500601577 ROOF HOUSING 5003 ANO 3.00M

1500601578 ROOF HOUSING 5003 ANO 3.50M

1500601579 ROOF HOUSING 5003 ANO 4.00M

1500601580 ROOF HOUSING 5003 ANO 4.50M

4 1500601560 LEAD RAIL 5003 1.90M

1500601561 LEAD RAIL 5003 2.30M

1500601562 LEAD RAIL 5003 2.60M

1500601563 LEAD RAIL 5003 3.00M

1500601564 LEAD RAIL 5003 3.50M

1500601565 LEAD RAIL 5003 4.00M

1500601566 LEAD RAIL 5003 4.50M

1500601581 LEAD RAIL 5003 ANO 1.90M

1500601582 LEAD RAIL 5003 ANO 2.30M

1500601583 LEAD RAIL 5003 ANO 2.60M

1500601584 LEAD RAIL 5003 ANO 3.00M

1500601585 LEAD RAIL 5003 ANO 3.50M

1500601586 LEAD RAIL 5003 ANO 4.00M

1500601587 LEAD RAIL 5003 ANO 4.50M

5 1500601617 FABRIC 1.90M 5003 03 BL SK

1500601618 FABRIC 1.90M 5003 04 AL GR

1500601622 FABRIC 1.90M 5003 22 RAL 9002

1500601624 FABRIC 1.90M 5003 31 MY GR

1500601625 FABRIC 1.90M 5003 32 SA BL

1500601626 FABRIC 2.30M 5003 03 BL SK

1500601627 FABRIC 2.30M 5003 04 AL GR

1500601631 FABRIC 2.30M 5003 22 RAL 9002

1500601633 FABRIC 2.30M 5003 31 MY GR

1500601634 FABRIC 2.30M 5003 32 SA BL

1500601635 FABRIC 2.60M 5003 03 BL SK

1500601636 FABRIC 2.60M 5003 04 AL GR

1500601640 FABRIC 2.60M 5003 22 RAL9002

1500601642 FABRIC 2.60M 5003 31 MY GR

1500601643 FABRIC 2.60M 5003 32 SA BL

1500601644 FABRIC 3.00M 5003 03 BL SK

1500601645 FABRIC 3.00M 5003 04 AL GR

1500601649 FABRIC 3.00M 5003 22 RAL9002

1500601651 FABRIC 3.00M 5003 31 MY GR

1500601652 FABRIC 3.00M 5003 32 SA BL
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ART.NR. DESCRIPTION

1500601653 FABRIC 3.50M 5003 03 BL SK

1500601654 FABRIC 3.50M 5003 04 AL GR

1500601658 FABRIC 3.50M 5003 22 RAL9002

1500601660 FABRIC 3.50M 5003 31 MY GR

1500601661 FABRIC 3.50M 5003 32 SA BL

1500601662 FABRIC 4.00M 5003 03 BL SK

1500601663 FABRIC 4.00M 5003 04 AL GR

1500601667 FABRIC 4.00M 5003 22 RAL 9002

1500601669 FABRIC 4.00M 5003 31 MY GR

1500601670 FABRID 4.00M 5003 32 SA BL

1500601671 FABRIC 4.50M 5003 03 BL SK

1500601672 FABRIC 4.50M 5003 04 AL GR

1500601676 FABRIC 4.50M 5003 22 RAL 9002

1500601678 FABRIC 4.50M 5003 31 MY GR

1500601679 FABRIC 4.50M 5003 32 SA BL

6 1500601207 HAND CRANK ASSY SHORT

7 1500601221 GEAR ASSY+COUPL.FUNN 5003

8 1500601589 LH+RH ENDCAP MAINHOUSING 5003

1500601590 LH + RH ENDC MAINHOUS 5003 ANO

9 1500601591 LH+RH ENDCAP LEADRAIL 5003

1500601592 LH+RH ENDCAP LEADRAIL 5003 ANO

10 1500601594 LH ENDPLATE ASSY 5003

11 1500601595 RH ENDPLATE ASSY 5003

12 1500601596 LH+RH LOCK ASSY 5003

13 1500601597 LH+RH ENDCAP ROLLER TUBE D52 (4,00-4,50M)

1500601267 LH+RH ENDCAP ROLLER TUBE D48 (<3,50M)

14 1500601598 SUPPORT ROLLER TUBE 5003

15 1500601602 LH+RH CONN SUPPORT ARM 5003

16 1500601606 INSERT LEAD RAIL 5003 2PC

17 1500601607 GLIDING ANGLE LEAD RAIL

18 1500601588 SUPPORT ARM V2 1.90M

1500601609 SUPPORT ARM V2 2.30M

1500601960 SUPPORT ARM V2 2.60M XL

1500601611 SUPPORT ARM V2 3.00M

1500601612 SUPPORT ARM V2 3.50-4.50M

19 1500602074 L.H. SPRING ARM COMPL. 5003 - 1,90M

1500602076 L.H. SPRING ARM COMPL. 5003 - 2,30M

1500602078 L.H. SPRING ARM COMPL. 5003 - 2,60M

1500602080 L.H. SPRING ARM COMPL. 5003  ≥3,00M

20 1500602075 R.H. SPRING ARM COMPL. 5003 - 1,90M

1500602077 R.H. SPRING ARM COMPL. 5003 - 2,30M

1500602079 R.H. SPRING ARM COMPL. 5003 - 2,60M

1500602081 R.H. SPRING ARM COMPL. 5003  ≥3,00M

21 1500601608 CONNECTION PCS TENS RAFT 5003

22 1500601789 CENTRAL CLAMP SUPPORT ARM V2

23 1500602327 POSITIONER SPRING ARM - 2PC

24 1500601601 LH+RH CONN LEAD RAIL 5003
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All mounting instructions are available on 
thule.com > Products > RV accessories > Awnings > Product > Technical Information

Thule Omnistor 5102
Conceived for VW T5

Information

Specs

•	Attached to existing roof rail using supplied adapters.
•	RHD variant available for right hand driven vehicles including specific adapters.
•	Unique Thule Quick In-out System: perfect for city life. Can be removed and put on in a few minutes.
•	Thule Residence tent (optional) increases living space by 5 m².
•	 Ideal form & size to allow public parking’s entrance (height: max. 2m).
•	Awning for VW California is only to obtain via VW dealers.

•	Thule Windscreen
•	Thule Safari Residence
•	Thule Rain & Sun Blocker front panels
•	Thule Hold down kit
•	Thule LED Strip

•	 Installation	 attached to the existing roof rail
•	Awning’s length	 2.60m
•	Fabric projection	 2m
•	Cassette colours	 Light grey
		  Anthracite (matching the bumper & door handles colour 	
		  of the van) 
•	Fabric colours	 31 - Mystic grey
•	Weight	 19.80kg

Related products

Product references Thule Omnistor 5102

PRODUCT REF. CASSETTE FABRIC LENGTH PROJECTION NET WEIGHT

309851 anthracite Mystic Grey 2.60m 2.00m 19.80kg

309852 light grey Mystic Grey 2.60m 2.00m 19.80kg
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Spare parts Thule Omnistor 5102

ART.NR. DESCRIPTION

1 1500600296 CONNECT. SUPP. ARM V97 SERIE 5

2 1500601954 ROLLER TUBE ASSY 5102 2.6M

3 1500600952 FABRIC 2.60M 5102 04

4 1500601124 HANDCRANK VW T5 + 5102

5 1500601689 MAIN HOUSING VW T5 RAL9006

6 1500601955 OUTSIDE LEAD RAIL 5102

7 1500601956 INSIDE LEAD RAIL 5102

8 1500601201 LH ENDPLATE + GEAR ASSY VW T5

9 1500601202 RH ENDPLATE MH VW T5

10 1500601203 LH+RH SIDECAP ASSY 5102

11 1500602103 LH SPRINGARM COMPL 5102 

12 1500602104 RH SPRINGARM COMPL 5102 

13 1500601206 LH+RH LEAD RAIL END PLATE ASSY 5102

14 1500601960 SUPPORT ARM V2 2.60M XL

15 1500601789 CENTRAL CLAMP SUPPORT ARM V2

16 1500601219 LH+RH CONN.LEAD RAIL 

17 307993 ADAPTER SET 5102 VWT5 (not on image)
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All mounting instructions are available on 
thule.com > Products > RV accessories > Awnings > Product > Technical Information

Thule Omnistor 8000
Leaders in technology

Information

Specs

•	 Integrated tension arms for tighter fabric tension.
•	 Integrated channels for 12V cables for the installation of LED lights. for example.
•	Front profile with drainage system.
•	Flat adapter delivered as standard. Special adapters for wall mounting need to be ordered separately  
	 (see further on in this chapter). 
•	Spring arms
	 - Re-enforced with a double steel cable.
	 - The automatically deployed tension rafters absorb movement to ensure stability and wind resistance.
•	230 V motor with remote control:
	 - Opening without any effort. 
	 - Digital settings ensure the perfect closing of the front profile.
	 - Two safety devices to prevent the awning from opening while driving and to operate the awning manually in case  
	    of emergency.
•	Unique Thule Double lock system prevents the awning from opening while the vehicle is moving. This locking  

system is working automatically when closing the awning.

•	Thule Windscreen
•	Thule Safari Panorama
•	Thule Safari Residence
•	Thule Rain & Sun Blocker side and front panels
•	Thule Hold down Side strap kit
•	Thule Sealing rubber
•	Thule Tension rafters
•	Motorkit 8000
•	Thule LED strip

•	 Installation	 wall-mounted
•	Awning’s length	 3.53m up to 6.03m
•	Fabric projection	 2.50m up to 2.75m
•	Cassette colours	 White
		  Anodised
		  Cream RAL 9002 - from 4.00m - only with fabric 31 (Mystic Grey)
•	Fabric colours	 31 – Mystic grey
		  32 – Sapphire blue
		  03 – Blue sky
		  04 – Alaska grey
		  22 – Uni grey
•	Weight	 38kg up to 55.40kg

Related products
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Product references Thule Omnistor 8000 Manual

PRODUCT REF. CASSETTE FABRIC LENGTH PROJECTION

308510 anodised 03 Blue Sky 3.50m 2.50m

308511 anodised 04 Alaska Grey 3.50m 2.50m

308516 anodised 22 Uni Grey 3.50m 2.50m

308730 anodised 31 Mystic Grey 3.50m 2.50m

308731 anodised 32 Sapphire Blue 3.50m 2.50m

308502 white 03 Blue Sky 3.50m 2.50m

308503 white 04 Alaska Grey 3.50m 2.50m

308508 white 22 Uni Grey 3.50m 2.50m

308726 white 31 Mystic Grey 3.50m 2.50m

308727 white 32 Sapphire Blue 3.50m 2.50m

307786 anodised 03 Blue Sky 4.00m 2.75m

307787 anodised 04 Alaska Grey 4.00m 2.75m

306487 anodised 22 Uni Grey 4.00m 2.75m

308683 anodised 31 Mystic Grey 4.00m 2.75m

308701 anodised 32 Sapphire Blue 4.00m 2.75m

307712 white 03 Blue Sky 4.00m 2.75m

307713 white 04 Alaska Grey 4.00m 2.75m

307717 white 22 Uni Grey 4.00m 2.75m

308728 white 31 Mystic Grey 4.00m 2.75m

308698 white 32 Sapphire Blue 4.00m 2.75m

308979 cream 31 Mystic Grey 4.00m 2.75m

307790 anodised 03 Blue Sky 4.50m 2.75m

307791 anodised 04 Alaska Grey 4.50m 2.75m

308708 anodised 31 Mystic Grey 4.50m 2.75m

308709 anodised 32 Sapphire Blue 4.50m 2.75m

307719 white 03 Blue Sky 4.50m 2.75m

307720 white 04 Alaska Grey 4.50m 2.75m

307725 white 22 Uni Grey 4.50m 2.75m

308679 white 31 Mystic Grey 4.50m 2.75m

308703 white 32 Sapphire Blue 4.50m 2.75m

308912 cream 31 Mystic Grey 4.50m 2.75m

307795 anodised 04 Alaska Grey 5.00m 2.75m

307794 anodised 03 Blue Sky 5.00m 2.75m

308710 anodised 31 Mystic Grey 5.00m 2.75m

308711 anodised 32 Sapphire Blue 5.00m 2.75m

307727 white 03 Blue Sky 5.00m 2.75m

307728 white 04 Alaska Grey 5.00m 2.75m

307733 white 22 Uni Grey 5.00m 2.75m

308704 white 31 Mystic Grey 5.00m 2.75m

308705 white 32 Sapphire Blue 5.00m 2.75m

308971 cream 31 Mystic Grey 5.00m 2.75m

307798 anodised 03 Blue Sky 5.50m 2.75m

307799 anodised 04 Alaska Grey 5.50m 2.75m

308712 anodised 31 Mystic Grey 5.50m 2.75m
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All mounting instructions are available on 
thule.com > Products > RV accessories > Awnings > Product > Technical Information

PRODUCT REF. CASSETTE FABRIC LENGTH PROJECTION

308713 anodised 32 Sapphire Blue 5.50m 2.75m

307735 white 03 Blue Sky 5.50m 2.75m

307736 white 04 Alaska Grey 5.50m 2.75m

307741 white 22 Uni Grey 5.50m 2.75m

308706 white 31 Mystic Grey 5.50m 2.75m

308707 white 32 Sapphire Blue 5.50m 2.75m

308972 cream 31 Mystic Grey 5.50m 2.75m

307802 anodised 03 Blue Sky 6.00m 2.75m

307803 anodised 04 Alaska Grey 6.00m 2.75m

308714 anodised 31 Mystic Grey 6.00m 2.75m

308715 anodised 32 Sapphire Blue 6.00m 2.75m

307743 white 03 Blue Sky 6.00m 2.75m

307744 white 04 Alaska Grey 6.00m 2.75m

307749 white 22 Uni Grey 6.00m 2.75m

308729 white 31 Mystic Grey 6.00m 2.75m

308718 white 32 Sapphire Blue 6.00m 2.75m

308978 cream 31 Mystic Grey 6.00m 2.75m

Product references Thule Omnistor 8000 with 220V motor

PRODUCT REF. CASSETTE FABRIC LENGTH PROJECTION

308829 anodised 31 Mystic Grey 3.50m 2.50m

308884 anodised 32 Sapphire Blue 3.50m 2.50m

308518 white 03 Blue Sky 3.50m 2.50m

308519 white 04 Alaska Grey 3.50m 2.50m

308524 white 22 Uni Grey 3.50m 2.50m

307806 anodised 03 Blue Sky 4.00m 2.75m

307807 anodised 04 Alaska Grey 4.00m 2.75m

308796 anodised 31 Mystic Grey 4.00m 2.75m

308841 anodised 32 Sapphire Blue 4.00m 2.75m

307751 white 03 Blue Sky 4.00m 2.75m

307752 white 04 Alaska Grey 4.00m 2.75m

307756 white 22 Uni Grey 4.00m 2.75m

308738 white 31 Mystic Grey 4.00m 2.75m

308818 white 32 Sapphire Blue 4.00m 2.75m

308973 cream 31 Mystic Grey 4.00m 2.75m

307810 anodised 03 Blue Sky 4.50m 2.75m

307811 anodised 04 Alaska Grey 4.50m 2.75m

308801 anodised 31 Mystic Grey 4.50m 2.75m

308825 anodised 32 Sapphire Blue 4.50m 2.75m

307758 white 03 Blue Sky 4.50m 2.75m

307759 white 04 Alaska Grey 4.50m 2.75m

307763 white 22 Uni Grey 4.50m 2.75m

308914 white 32 Sapphire Blue 4.50m 2.75m

308974 cream 31 Mystic Grey 4.50m 2.75m
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PRODUCT REF. CASSETTE FABRIC LENGTH PROJECTION

307814 anodised 03 Blue Sky 5.00m 2.75m

307815 anodised 04 Alaska Grey 5.00m 2.75m

308803 anodised 31 Mystic Grey 5.00m 2.75m

308951 anodised 32 Sapphire Blue 5.00m 2.75m

307765 white 03 Blue Sky 5.00m 2.75m

307766 white 04 Alaska Grey 5.00m 2.75m

307770 white 22 Uni Grey 5.00m 2.75m

308835 white 32 Sapphire Blue 5.00m 2.75m

308975 cream 31 Mystic Grey 5.00m 2.75m

307818 anodised 03 Blue Sky 5.50m 2.75m

307819 anodised 04 Alaska Grey 5.50m 2.75m

308739 anodised 31 Mystic Grey 5.50m 2.75m

308820 anodised 32 Sapphire Blue 5.50m 2.75m

307772 white 03 Blue Sky 5.50m 2.75m

307773 white 04 Alaska Grey 5.50m 2.75m

307777 white 22 Uni Grey 5.50m 2.75m

308836 white 32 Sapphire Blue 5.50m 2.75m

308976 cream 31 Mystic Grey 5.50m 2.75m

307822 anodised 03 Blue Sky 6.00m 2.75m

307823 anodised 04 Alaska Grey 6.00m 2.75m

308747 anodised 31 Mystic Grey 6.00m 2.75m

308746 anodised 32 Sapphire Blue 6.00m 2.75m

307779 white 03 Blue Sky 6.00m 2.75m

307780 white 04 Alaska Grey 6.00m 2.75m

307784 white 22 Uni Grey 6.00m 2.75m

308789 white 31 Mystic Grey 6.00m 2.75m

308837 white 32 Sapphire Blue 6.00m 2.75m

308977 cream 31 Mystic Grey 6.00m 2.75m
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All mounting instructions are available on 
thule.com > Products > RV accessories > Awnings > Product > Technical Information

Spare parts Thule Omnistor 8000

ART.NR. DESCRIPTION

1 1500601797 ROLLER TUBE 70 / 8000 -3,50M

1500601798 ROLLER TUBE 70 / 8000 -4,00M

1500601799 ROLLER TUBE 70 / 8000 -4,50M

1500601800 ROLLER TUBE 70 / 8000 -5,00M

1500601801 ROLLER TUBE 70 / 8000 -5,50M

1500601802 ROLLER TUBE 70 / 8000 -6,00M

2 1500601825 FABRIC 8000 3,50M 03

1500601826 FABRIC 8000 3,50M 04

1500601830 FABRIC 8000 3,50M 22

1500601832 FABRIC 8000 3,50M 31

1500601833 FABRIC 8000 3,50M 32

1500600077 FABRIC 4.00M 8000 03 

1500600078 FABRIC 4.00M 8000 04 

1500600082 FABRIC 4.00M 8000 22 RAL 9002

1500601701 FABRIC 4.00M 8000 31 

1500601702 FABRIC 4.00M 8000 32 

1500600084 FABRIC 4.50M 8000 03 

1500600085 FABRIC 4.50M 8000 04 

1500600089 FABRIC 4.50M 8000 22 RAL 9002

1500601703 FABRIC 4.50M 8000 31 
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ART.NR. DESCRIPTION

1500601704 FABRIC 4.50M 8000 32 

1500600092 FABRIC 5.00M 8000 03 

1500600093 FABRIC 5.00M 8000 04 

1500600097 FABRIC 5.00M 8000 22 RAL 9002

1500601705 FABRIC 5.00M 8000 31 

1500601706 FABRIC 5.00M 8000 32 

1500600099 FABRIC 5.50M 8000 03 

1500600100 FABRIC 5.50M 8000 04 

1500600104 FABRIC 5.50M 8000 22 RAL 9002

1500601707 FABRIC 5.50M 8000 31 

1500601708 FABRIC 5.50M 8000 32 

1500600106 FABRIC 6.00M 8000 03 

1500600107 FABRIC 6.00M 8000 04 

1500600111 FABRIC 6.00M 8000 22 RAL 9002

1500601686 FABRIC 6.00M 8000 31 

1500601709 FABRIC 6.00M 8000 32 

3 1500600296 CONNECT. SUPP. ARM 

4 1500600325 LEAD RAIL HOLD DOWN 8000

5 1500600326 GLIDING ANGLE LEAD RAIL 8000

6 1500600863 RELAIS + FEET MOTOR 8000 220V

7 1500600865 RH MAIN HOUS.END PL. ASSY 8000

1500600867 RH ENDPLATE 8000 220V

8 1500601834 L.H. END PLATE ASSY 8000-220V

9 1500601259 LH+RH CONN.LEAD RAIL 

10 1500600871 L.H. END PLATE ASSY 8000

11 1500602049 BACK HOUSING 8000 - 3,50M

1500600890 BACK HOUSING 8000 - 4.00 M

1500600891 BACK HOUSING 8000 - 4.50M

1500600892 BACK HOUSING 8000 - 5.00M

1500600893 BACK HOUSING 8000 - 5.50M

1500600894 BACK HOUSING 8000 - 6.00M

1500602050 BACK HOUSING 8000 ANO - 3,50M

1500600910 BACK HOUSING 8000 ANO - 4.00M

1500600911 BACK HOUSING 8000 ANO - 4.50M

1500600912 BACK HOUSING 8000 ANO - 5.00M

1500600913 BACK HOUSING 8000 ANO 5.50M

1500600914 BACK HOUSING 8000 ANO - 6.00M

1500602289 BACK HOUSING 8000 - 4.00 M RAL9002

1500602290 BACK HOUSING 8000 - 4.50 M RAL9002

1500602291 BACK HOUSING 8000 - 5.00 M RAL9002

1500602292 BACK HOUSING 8000 - 5.50 M RAL9002

1500602293 BACK HOUSING 8000 - 6.00 M RAL9002

12 1500602051 MAINHOUSING BOTTOM 8000 - 3,50M

1500600895 MAINHOUSING BOTTOM 8000 - 4.00M

1500600896 MAINHOUSING BOTTOM 8000 - 4.50M

1500600897 MAINHOUSING BOTTOM 8000 - 5.00M
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All mounting instructions are available on 
thule.com > Products > RV accessories > Awnings > Product > Technical Information

ART.NR. DESCRIPTION

1500600898 MAINHOUSING BOTTOM 8000 - 5.50M

1500600899 MAINHOUSING BOTTOM 8000 - 6.00M

1500602052 MAINHOUSING BOTTOM 8000 ANO - 3,50M

1500600915 MAINHOUSING BOTTOM 8000 ANO - 4.00M

1500600916 MAINHOUSING BOTTOM 8000 ANO - 4.50M

1500600917 MAINHOUSING BOTTOM 8000 ANO - 5.00M

1500600918 MAINHOUSING BOTTOM 8000 ANO - 5.50M

1500600919 MAINHOUSING BOTTOM 8000 ANO - 6.00M

1500602294 MAINHOUSING BOTTOM 8000 RAL9002 - 4.00M

1500602295 MAINHOUSING BOTTOM 8000 RAL9002 - 4.50M

1500602296 MAINHOUSING BOTTOM 8000 RAL9002 - 5.00M

1500602297 MAINHOUSING BOTTOM 8000 RAL9002 - 5.50M

1500602298 MAINHOUSING BOTTOM 8000 RAL9002 - 6.00M

13 1500602053 ROOFHOUSING 8000 - 3,50M

1500600900 ROOFHOUSING 8000 - 4.00M

1500600901 ROOFHOUSING 8000 - 4.50M

1500600902 ROOFHOUSING 8000 - 5.00M

1500600903 ROOFHOUSING 8000 - 5.50M

1500600904 ROOFHOUSING 8000 - 6.00M

1500602054 ROOFHOUSING 8000 ANO - 3,50M

1500600920 ROOFHOUSING 8000 ANO - 4.00M

1500600921 ROOFHOUSING 8000 ANO - 4.50M

1500600922 ROOFHOUSING 8000 ANO - 5.00M

1500600923 ROOFHOUSING 8000 ANO - 5.50M

1500600924 ROOFHOUSING 8000 ANO - 6.00M

1500602299 ROOFHOUSING 8000 RAL9002 - 4.00M

1500602300 ROOFHOUSING 8000 RAL9002 - 4.50M

1500602301 ROOFHOUSING 8000 RAL9002 - 5.00M

1500602302 ROOFHOUSING 8000 RAL9002 - 5.50M

1500602303 ROOFHOUSING 8000 RAL9002 - 6.00M

14 1500602055 LEADRAIL 8000 - 3,50M

1500600905 LEADRAIL 8000 - 4.00M

1500600906 LEADRAIL 8000 - 4.50M

1500600907 LEADRAIL 8000 - 5.00M

1500600908 LEADRAIL 8000 - 5.50M

1500600909 LEADRAIL 8000 - 6.00M

1500602056 LEADRAIL 8000 ANO - 3,50M

1500600925 LEADRAIL 8000 ANO - 4.00M

1500600926 LEADRAIL 8000 ANO - 4.50M

1500600927 LEADRAIL 8000 ANO - 5.00M

1500600928 LEADRAIL 8000 ANO - 5.50M

1500600929 LEADRAIL 8000 ANO - 6.00M

1500602304 LEAD RAIL 8000 - 4,00M RAL9002

1500602305 LEAD RAIL 8000 - 4,50M RAL9002

1500602306 LEAD RAIL 8000 - 5,00M RAL9002

1500602283 LEAD RAIL 8000 - 5,50M RAL9002
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ART.NR. DESCRIPTION

1500602308 LEAD RAIL 8000 - 6,00M RAL9002

15 1500601129 REMOTE CONTROL 8000 220V

16 1500601207 HAND CRANK ASSY SHORT

17 1500601210 GEAR ASSY+COUPLING FUNNEL 8000

18 1500601249 LH ENDCAP MAINHOUSING 8000

1500601250 LH ENDCAP MAINHOUSING 8000 ANO

1500602286 LH ENDCAP MAINHOUSING 8000 RAL9002

19 1500601251 RH ENDCAP MAINHOUSING 8000

1500601252 RH ENDCAP MAINHOUSING 8000 ANO

1500602287 RH ENDCAP MAINHOUSING 8000 RAL9002

20 1500601254 LH+RH LEAD RAIL END PLATE 8000

1500601255 LH+RH LEAD RAIL ENDPL.8000 ANO

1500602288 LH+RH LEAD RAIL ENDPL.8000 RAL9002

21 1500601256 LH+RH SIDE CAP MH BOTTOM 8000

1500601257 LH+RH SIDECAP MH BOTT.8000 ANO

22 1500601258 LH+RH ROLLER TUBE ASSY 8000

23 1500601260 LH ENDCAP MH 8000 220V

1500601261 LH ENDCAP MH 8000 220V ANO

24 1500602059 L.H. SPRING ARM COMPL. 8000  ≥4,00M

1500602057 L.H. SPRING ARM 8000 - 3,50M

25 1500601298 LH & RH GLIDING PIECES TENSION ARMS

26 1500602060 R.H.SPR.ARM COMPL. 8000 ≥4,00M

1500602058 RH. SPRING ARM 8000 - 3,50M

27 1500601612 SUPPORT ARM V2 3.50M

1500601312 SUPPORT ARM V2 LARGE

28 1500602342 ANTI RATTLING SUPPORT ARM

29 1500601789 CENTRAL CLAMP SUPPORT ARM V2

30 307924 220V MOTOR 8000 WHITE

307925 220V MOTOR 8000 ANO

31 1500602404 CONNECTION PCS TENSION RAFTER 8000

32 1500602375 EMERGENCY HAND CRANK 8000

33 1500602391 LH END PLATE HOUSING 8000 12V

34 1500602327 SPRING ARM PROTECTION KIT 8000
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All mounting instructions are available on 
thule.com > Products > RV accessories > Awnings > Product > Technical Information

Thule Omnistor Caravan Style
User-friendly and compact

Information

Specs

•	Light Weight min 7.5kg to max 14.5kg.
•	Two end plugs are supplied: awning does not move in the rail.
•	The awning is opened and closed manually.
•	Tension arms & support legs integrated in the profile: awning fits in a small bag.
•	Especially designed for caravans.
•	Suits smaller budgets.

•	Thule Windscreen
•	Thule Safari Style
•	Thule Rain & Sun Blocker front panels
•	Thule Rain Blocker side
•	Thule Hold down kit
•	Thule Tension rafters

•	 Installation	 slid into the caravan rail
•	Awning’s length	 2.30m up to 4.50m
•	Fabric projection	 2.20m up to 2.30m
•	Bag colour	 White
•	Fabric colours	 03 – Blue sky
		  04 – Alaska grey
•	Weight	 7.50kg up to 14.50kg

Related products

Product references Thule Omnistor Caravan Style

PRODUCT REF. CASSETTE FABRIC LENGTH FABRIC LENGTH PROJECTION NET WEIGHT

307828 white 03 Blue Sky 2.30m 2.10m 2.20m 7.5kg

307829 white 04 Alaska Grey 2.30m 2.10m 2.20m 7.5kg

307830 white 03 Blue Sky 2.60m 2.40m 2.20m 8.5kg

307831 white 04 Alaska Grey 2.60m 2.40m 2.20m 8.5kg

307832 white 03 Blue Sky 3.00m 2.80m 2.30m 9.5kg

307833 white 04 Alaska Grey 3.00m 2.80m 2.30m 9.5kg

307834 white 03 Blue Sky 3.50m 3.30m 2.30m 11kg

307835 white 04 Alaska Grey 3.50m 3.30m 2.30m 11kg

307836 white 03 Blue Sky 4.00m 3.80m 2.30m 13kg

307837 white 04 Alaska Grey 4.00m 3.80m 2.30m 13kg

307838 white 03 Blue Sky 4.50m 4.30m 2.30m 14.5kg

307839 white 04 Alaska Grey 4.50m 4.30m 2.30m 14.5kg
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ART.NR. DESCRIPTION

1 1500602184 RAFTER ARM ASSY  2,30/2.60 M

1500602185 RAFTER ARM ASSY  3.00/4,50 M

3 1500601808 ROLLER TUBE CAR STYLE - 2,30M

1500601737 ROLLER TUBE CAR STYLE 2.60M

1500600046 ROLLER TUBE CAR STYLE 3.00M

1500601809 ROLLER TUBE CAR STYLE - 3,50M

1500601810 ROLLER TUBE CAR STYLE - 4,00M

1500601470 ROLLER TUBE CAR STYLE 4.50M

4 1500600062 FABRIC 2.30M CAR STYLE 03 BL SK

1500600063 FABRIC 2.30M CAR STYLE 04 AL GR

1500600064 FABRIC 2.60M CAR STYLE 03 BL SK

1500600065 FABRIC 2.60M CAR STYLE 04 AL GR

1500600066 FABRIC 3.00M CAR STYLE 03 BL SK

1500600067 FABRIC 3.00M CAR STYLE 04 AL GR

1500600069 FABRIC 3.50M CAR STYLE 03 BL SK

1500600070 FABRIC 3.50M CAR STYLE 04 AL GR

1500600071 FABRIC 4.00M CAR STYLE 03 BL SK

1500600072 FABRIC 4.00M CAR STYLE 04 AL GR

1500600073 FABRIC 4.50M CAR STYLE 03 BL SK

1500600074 FABRIC 4.50M CAR STYLE 04 AL GR

5 308240 TENSION RFT 2.30M CAR STYLE

Spare parts Thule Omnistor Caravan Style
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All mounting instructions are available on 
thule.com > Products > RV accessories > Awnings > Product > Technical Information

ART.NR. DESCRIPTION

6 1500601173 L+R ENDCAP ROLL.TUBE CAR STYLE

7 1500601174 TENSION ARM GUARD CAR STYLE 2PCS

8 1500601177 CARAVAN RAIL BLOCKER SET

9 1500601193 COUNT.PCE R.TUBE CAR STYLE 1.90M

1500601811 COUNT PC TUBE CAR STYLE 2,60M

1500601194 COUNT.PCE R.TUBE CAR STYLE 3.50M

1500601195 COUNT.PCE R.TUBE CAR STYLE 4.00M

1500601812 COUNT.PCE R.TUBE CAR STYLE 4,50M

10 1500602182 SUPPORT ARM  2,30/2,60 M

1500602183 SUPPORT ARM  3,00/4,50M
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All mounting instructions are available on 
thule.com > Products > RV Accessories > Tents > Product > Technical Information

Thule Safari Panorama
High comfort, clever innovations

Information

Specs

Front Combinations

•	Awning tent with a high quality canopy in a timeless design (also in details)
  	 + Special tent fabric : 100% polyester “Airtex”
  	 + One colour combination fits the different Thule awning fabric finishes
•	Easy installation, user friendly
  	 + Front panel with integrated left and right door 
  	 + Large panoramic windows can be completely removed 
  	 + Side windows are equipped with mosquito mesh
  	 + Aeration on both sides
  	 + Fully modular system
•	High sturdiness and extremely high stability:
  	 + Clamping profile ensures mounting and connection of the side panel to the awning fabric. 
  	 + A double rubber flap attached to the mast profile ensures full sealing with the vehicle wall. 
  	 + Diagonal support between the mast and clamping profile. 
•	Complete with wind slip and luxury bag

Length	 from 3.00m up to 6.00m
Mounting height (A) 	 from 2.30m up to 2.60m
Mounting height = between bottom of main housing and ground
Available for following Thule Omnistor awnings:

+ 8000/5800

+ 5003
+ 5002/5500

+ 9200
+ 6200
+ 6900/6802

+ 6002/6502

Colours 	 black, silver and white
Not for vehicles with curved walls
Optional sets of curtains (dark blue or dark grey) are available
Weight (net)       	 3.00m Medium: 27.60kg 
		  6.00m X-Large: 34kg
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* The 5003 Panorama tent fits the 5002 awning in combination with a transformation kit.
** The 6002 Panorama tent fits the 6200 awning in combination with a transformation kit.

Height 
Sides

Mounting Height A
Lenght (m)

3.00m 3.50m 4.00m 4.50m 5.00m 5.50m 6.00m

5003* Medium 2,30m - 2,44m 306810 306811 306812 306813    

Large 2,45m - 2,59m 306814 306815 306816 306817    

6002** Medium 2,30m - 2,44m 306828 306830 306832 306833    

Large 2,45m - 2,59m 306834 306836 306838 306839    

6900 Medium 2,30m - 2,44m   306840 306841 306842 306843

Large 2,45m - 2,59m   306845 306846 306847 306848

8000 Medium 2,30m - 2,44m   306818 306819 306820 306821 306822

Large 2,45m- 2,59m   306823 306824 306825 306826 306827

9200 Medium 2,30m - 2,44m   306850 306851 306852 306853 306854

Large 2,45m - 2,59m   306855 306856 306857 306858 306859

Product references Thule Safari Panorama

ART.NR. DESCRIPTION

309623 transformation kit 5002

306802 transformation kit 6200

309605 curtains grey 3.00m-3.50m

309606 curtains blue 3.00m-3.50m

309608 curtains grey 4.00m-5.00m

309609 curtains blue 4.00m-5.00m

309886 curtains grey 5.50m-6.00m

309887 curtains blue 5.50m-6.00m
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All mounting instructions are available on 
thule.com > Products > RV Accessories > Tents > Product > Technical Information

M 2.30m  - 2.44m

L 2.45m - 2.60m

 3.00m            3.50m               4.00m                 4.50m                   5.00m                      5.50m                        6.00m

5002*/5500 5003 8000/5800* 6002/6502

6200**

6900/6802

9200

1.

2.

3.

H

Order form THULE Safari Panorama

Customer 
information

Accessories

Customer name:
Company name:

Awning type?

Length of your awning?

Mounting height of your awning?

Curtain set: choose your colour Thule Hold Down Side Strap Kit: avoid 
awning and tent lift from sudden gusts of 
wind. Set of 2 straps.
# 307916

This is measured
from the ground
to the underside

of the awning box.

Wall mounted Roof mounted

Order number:
Date:

*Transformation kit for 5002, 5500 and 5800
# 309623

**Transformation kit for 6200
# 306802

Dark
Grey

Dark
Blue
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All mounting instructions are available on 
thule.com > Products > RV Accessories > Tents > Product > Technical Information

Thule Safari Residence G2
A real living room in the outdoors

Information

Specs

Front Combinations

•	Extremely high stability : 
	 + Clamping profile ensures mounting and connection of the side panel to the awning fabric. 
	 + A double rubber flap attached to the mast profile ensures full sealing with the vehicle wall. 
	 + Diagonal support between the mast and clamping profile. 
	 + Double profile ensures wind tight sealing between front and side panels. 
•	User friendly 
	 + Side windows fully open, whilst remaining screened by a mosquito mesh. 
	 + Mud flaps can be folded inside or outside of the Thule Safari Residence and can be tensioned. 
	 + The front is available with doors on the left or right hand side. 
	 + The front panel rolls up completely. The window at the front does not open separately. 
	 + Modular construction, the front panel is slid into the lead rail of the awning. 
•	High quality fabric (400gr/m2) 
	 + Solid weld connections of the fabric for optimum wind and water tightness. 
•	Timeless and elegant design 
	 + Large window surfaces for greater incidence of light and an open feeling of spaciousness. 
	 + The colour of the awning fabric can be continued in the front panel of the awning tent,  
	    whereas the side panels come in standard grey. 

•	Length		  from 3.00m up to 6.00m
•	Mounting height (A)	 2.15m up to 3.10m
•	The Safari-Residence is available for following Thule Omnistor awnings:
	 + Thule Omnistor 8000
	 + Thule Omnistor 5003
	 + Thule Omnistor 6200 - 9200
	 + Thule Omnistor 6900 - 6002
	 + Thule Omnistor 4900
	 + Thule Omnistor 6502-6800
	 + Also available for 5002, 5500 and 5800 by adding a ‘Transformation kit’ (ref. 309623)
•	Not for vehicles with curved walls
•	Mounting height = between bottom of main housing and ground
•	Colours:
	 03 – Blue Sky
	 04 – Alaska Grey
	 23 – Standard Grey 
	 31 – Mystic Grey
	 32 – Sapphire Blue
Optional sets of curtains are available (blue or grey)
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•	Luxury storage bags (#307891)
	 - for storing your Safari Residence easily, you can order a set of 
		  solid luxury Safari storage bags as an option.
	 - made from high quality polyester fabric
	 - the set contains 1 large bag (20x30x120cm)  
		  and 1 smaller bag (20x20x120cm)

•	Wind slip 
 
 
 
 

•	Curtains, 65% polyester - 35% viscose 
 
 
 
 
 

•	Hold down strap kit (307916)
•	Transformation kit (309623)

Dimensions

Related products

1. STANDARD SIDES

A (mounting height) H Weight

Small 2.15 m - 2.29 m  ± 30 cm  21 kg

Medium 2.30 m - 2.44 m  ± 40 cm  22 kg

Large 2.45 m - 2.59 m  ± 60 cm  23 kg

X-Large 2.60 m - 2.74 m  ± 50 cm  24 kg

XX-Large 2.75 m - 2.89 m  ± 50 cm  25 kg

XXX-Large 2.90 m - 3.10 m  ± 60 cm  26 kg

Height Mounting Type awning

sides height 4900 5003 8000 6002/6200 6900 9200

Projection

 2.50    2.50    2.50   2.75  2.50   2.75 3.00

S 2.15 m - 2.29 m Art. Nr. 309001 309002 309003 309004 309005 309006

M 2.30 m - 2.44 m Art. Nr. 309011 309012 309013 309014 309015 309016 306765

L 2.45 m - 2.59 m Art. Nr. 309021 309022 309023 309024 309025 309026 306766

XL 2.60 m - 2.74 m Art. Nr. 309031 309032 309033 309034 309035 309036 306767

XXL 2.75 m - 2.89 m Art. Nr. 309041 309042 309043 309044 309045 309046 306768

3XL 2.90 m - 3.10 m Art. Nr. 309051 309052 309053 309054 309055 309056 306769

 Length (m)

 3.00   3.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.50 5.00 5.50 6.00

Art. Nr. 309613 309614 309615 309616 309617 309618 309619 309620 309621

Length awning

3.00 m - 3.25 m 3.50 m - 4.00 m 4.50 m - 5.00 m 5.50 m - 6.00 m

Art. Nr. Grey 309602 309605 309608 309611

Blue 309603 309606 309609 309612
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All mounting instructions are available on 
thule.com > Products > RV Accessories > Tents > Product > Technical Information

2. SPECIAL SIDES (in combination with XL front)

3. STANDARD FRONT

A (mounting height) Weight

S / M / L 2.15 m - 2.59 m from 5.5kg up to 14.4kg

X-Large 2.60 m - 2.74 m from 5.9kg up to 10.8kg

XXL / 3XL 2.75 m - 3.10 m from 6.5kg up to 11.8kg

Fabric 

colour

Door 

opening

Length (m)

 3.00   3.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.50 5.00 5.50 6.00

S / M / L 

(2.15M - 2.59M)

#03
L 309060 309120 309180 309240 309300 309360 309420 309480 309540

R 309061 309121 309181 309241 309301 309361 309421 309481 309541

#04
L 309062 309122 309182 309242 309302 309362 309422 309482 309542

R 309063 309123 309183 309243 309303 309363 309423 309483 309543

#23
L 309064 309124 309184 309244 309304 309364 309424 309484 309544

R 309065 309125 309185 309245 309305 309365 309425 309485 309545

#31
L 309066 309126 309186 309246 309306 309366 309426 309486 309546

R 309067 309127 309187 309247 309307 309367 309427 309487 309547

#32
L 309068 309128 309188 309248 309308 309368 309428 309488 309548

R 309069 309129 309189 309249 309309 309369 309429 309489 309549

XL 

(2.60M - 2.74M)

#03
L 309080 309140 309200 309260 309320 309380 309440 309500 309560

R 309081 309141 309201 309261 309321 309381 309441 309501 309561

#04
L 309082 309142 309202 309262 309322 309382 309442 309502 309562

R 309083 309143 309203 309263 309323 309383 309443 309503 309563

#23
L 309084 309144 309204 309264 309324 309384 309444 309504 309564

R 309085 309145 309205 309265 309325 309385 309445 309505 309565

#31
L 309086 309146 309206 309266 309326 309386 309446 309506 309566

R 309087 309147 309207 309267 309327 309387 309447 309507 309567

#32
L 309088 309148 309208 309268 309328 309388 309448 309508 309568

R 309089 309149 309209 309269 309329 309389 309449 309509 309569

XXL / 3XL

(2.75 - 3.10M)

#03
L 309100 309160 309220 309280 309340 309400 309460 309520 309580

R 309101 309161 309221 309281 309341 309401 309461 309521 309581

#04
L 309102 309162 309222 309282 309342 309402 309462 309522 309582

R 309103 309163 309223 309283 309343 309403 309463 309523 309583

#23
L 309104 309164 309224 309284 309344 309404 309464 309524 309584

R 309105 309165 309225 309285 309345 309405 309465 309525 309585

#31
L 309106 309166 309226 309286 309346 309406 309466 309526 309586

R 309107 309167 309227 309287 309347 309407 309467 309527 309587

#32
L 309108 309168 309228 309288 309348 309408 309468 309528 309588

R 309109 309169 309229 309289 309349 309409 309469 309529 309589

Height Mounting Type awning Weight

sides height 5003 8000

Projection

 2.50    2.75 

M 2.30 m - 2.44 m Art. Nr. 306474 22 kg

L 2.45 m - 2.59 m 306475 306476 23 kg
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All mounting instructions are available on 
thule.com > Products > RV Accessories > Tents > Product > Technical Information

4900 5002*/5500*

6002/6502

6200** 9200

5003 8000/5800*

3.00m            3.25m            3.50m            3.75m            4.00m           4.50m            5.00m            5.50m            6.00m

6900/6802

S  2.15m  - 2.29m

M 2.30m  - 2.44m

L 2.45m - 2.59m

XL 2.60m - 2.74m

XXL 2.75m  - 2.89m

XXXL 2.90m - 3.10m

H

4.

5.

1.

2.

3.

Dark
Grey

Dark
Blue

#03
Blue
Sky

#31
Mystic
Grey

#04
Alaska
Grey

#32
Sapphire

Blue

#23
Standard

Grey

Order form THULE Safari Residence G2

Customer 
information

Side panel set Accessories

Front panel

Customer name:
Company name:

Awning type?

Length of your awning?

Mounting height of your awning?

Choose the colour in your front panel

Choose the door position in the front panel

Left Right

order a Side panel set (mounting profi les incl.)

do not order a Side panel set
Curtain set:
choose your
colour

Thule Wind Slip: to cover and close the space under
your vehicle (mounting rail not included).

Thule Luxury Storage Bags: set of 2 carry bags for
easy storage of the Safari Residence.
# 50 0000 20

Thule Hold Down Side Strap Kit: avoid awning and 
tent lift from sudden gusts of wind. Set of 2 straps.
# 50 0000 52

*Transformation kit for 5002, 5500 and 5800
# 309623

**Transformation kit for 6200.
# 306802

Thule PVC Cleaner: easy to use spray bottle, ideal
for cleaning PVC awning and tent fabric.
# 21 0007 00

do not order a Front panel

This is measured
from the ground
to the underside

of the awning box.

Wall mounted Roof mounted

Order number:
Date:
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All mounting instructions are available on 
thule.com > Products > RV Accessories > Tents > Product > Technical Information

Spare parts Safari Residence



 





Left Right

Left Right

Left Right

Left Right

Left Right

30 31

32 33 34 35

36 37

38 39

Te
n

ts

ART.NR. DESCRIPTION

1 1500601178 BUCKLE 16MM WHITE - 5 PCS

2 1500600119 WINDOW TUBE ASSY

3 1500601169 TENT PEG HALF ROUND - 10PCS

4 1500601171 GROUNDSHEET PEG - 10PCS

5 1500601167 MULTI POSITION RUBBER 20CM - 5PCS

6 1500602154 ELASTIC BAND 8CM - 5PCS

7 1500601182 NUT KNOB M6 GREY SAFARI RESIDENCE - 3PCS

8 1500601181 COVER CLAMP PROFILE 2L+2R

9 1500602155 END PIECE TENSION RAFTER CLAMP

10 1500601161 CURTAIN HOLDER - 12PCS

11 1500602029 CONNECTING PROFILE FRONT AND SIDE PANEL - 1,00M

12 1500600139 CLOSING PROFILE MAST L= 1140 MM

13 1500600138 SUPPORT PROFILE SAFARI RESIDENCE

14 1500602033 FOOT PIECE MAST SAFARI RESIDENCE 06 2PCS

15 1500601400 FIXATION SYSTEM MAST RESIDENCE

16 1500601189 END PIECE MAST SAFARI RESIDENCE 8000

17 1500601179 END PIECE MAST SAFARI RESIDENCE

18 1500601187 MAST HOLDER SAFARI RESIDENCE S6+8000

19 1500601682 POSIT. PIECE + TR HOLDER 5003

20 1500601180 POSITIONING BLOCK + TENSION RAFTER HOUSING S5

21 1500601188 POSITIONING BLOCK + TENSION RAFTER HOUSING 8000
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All mounting instructions are available on 
thule.com > Products > RV Accessories > Tents > Product > Technical Information

ART.NR. DESCRIPTION

22 1500601184 POSITIONING BLOCK + TENSION RAFTER HOUSING S6

23 1500602156 INSERT LR 4900

24 1500601683 INSERT LR 5003 + END PIECE TR CLAMP

25 1500601183 END PIECE TENSION RAFTER CLAMP + INSERT SR S5

26 1500601186 END PIECE TENSION RAFTER CLAMP + INSERT SR 8000

27 1500601185 END PIECE TENSION RAFTER CLAMP + INSERT SR S6

28 1500602034 SUCTION PAD VW RESIDENCE ASSY

29 1500602035 BELT HOOKS VW RESIDENCE 

30 1500602157 CLAMPING PROFILE 5 SERIES - 2M50 - LEFT

31 1500602158 CLAMPING PROFILE 5 SERIES - 2M50 - RIGHT

32 1500602159 CLAMPING PROFILE 6 SERIES - 2M50 - LEFT

33 1500602160 CLAMPING PROFILE 6 SERIES - 2M50 - RIGHT

34 1500602161 CLAMPING PROFILE 6 SERIES - 2M75 - LEFT

35 1500602162 CLAMPING PROFILE 6 SERIES - 2M75 - RIGHT

36 1500602163 CLAMPING PROFILE 8000 - 2M75 - LEFT

37 1500602164 CLAMPING PROFILE 8000 - 2M75 - RIGHT

38 1500602165 MAST PROFILE - LEFT

39 1500602166 MAST PROFILE - RIGHT
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All mounting instructions are available on 
thule.com > Products > RV Accessories > Tents > Product > Technical Information

Thule Safari Style
Enjoy the view

Information

Related products

Specs

•	Made from extremely light weight grey polyester. Mud flaps in PVC
•	Modern design
•	Large windows giving a panoramic view.
•	Two wide doors front left and front right. 
•	Constant air circulation. Three sealable ventilation holes that come standard with mosquito mesh.
•	Modular construction, the front panel is slid into the lead rail of the awning. 
•	PVC clamping profile ensures mounting and connection of the side panel to the awning canvas. 
•	The side panel joins up to the vehicle by pressing the foam band. 
•	A double profile ensures the windtight sealing between front and side panels
•	UV-resistant and fungus-resistant
•	The storage bags, wind slip and curtains are all included

•	Length 	 starting from a length of 3.00 m
•	Mounting heights	 between 2.20 and 2.60 m 

Mounting height = between bottom of main housing and ground
•	Weight 	 minimum 15.5 kg – maximum 19 kg
•	The Safari-Style is available for following Thule Omnistor awnings:
	 + Omnistor Caravan Style
•	Not for vehicles with curved walls
•	Colour: Grey RAL 7035
•	Curtains are included (dark grey RAL 7031)
•	100% polyester

•	Hold Down Side Strap Kit (#307916)
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Dimensions

A (mountingheight) H Weight

Medium 2.20 m - 2.39 m  ± 40 cm 6 kg

Large 2.40 m - 2.60 m  ± 60 cm 6 kg 

308664 3.00x 2.30m - medium 2.20-2.39 height

308665 3.50x 2.30m - medium 2.20-2.39 height

308666 4.00x 2.30m - medium 2.20-2.39 height

308667 4.50x 2.30m - medium 2.20-2.39 height

308668 3.00x 2.30m - large 2.40-2.69 height

308669 3.50x 2.30m - large 2.40-2.69 height

308670 4.00x 2.30m - large 2.40-2.69 height

308671 4.50x 2.30m - large 2.40-2.69 height
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All mounting instructions are available on 
thule.com > Products > RV Accessories > Tents > Product > Technical Information

Spare parts Thule Safari Style

ART.NR. DESCRIPTION

1500601774 1500601774 CLAMP PROFILE 850 MM

1500601775 1500601775 CLAMP PROFILE MID 265 MM

1500601776 1500601776 U-PROFILE 900 MM

07 4607 1500602029 CONNECTING PROF.PANEL - 1,00M

07 6600 1500602030 GROUND PIN MAST SAF.ROOM

51 4045 00 1500600116 MAST 2.80M WITH PIN SAFARIROOM

55 1007 00 1500601167 LADDER RUBBERRING 20CM-5PCS SR

55 1009 00 1500601169 TENTPEG HALFROUND-10PCS SR

55 1010 00 1500601170 MULTI POS. ELAST.+S-HOOK 4PCS

55 1011 00 1500601171 GROUNDSHEETPEG - 10 PCS
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